Features
■ Compact design, long life and high
reliability
■ Vertical and horizontal mount versions
■ Momentary switch
■ Dual LED design
■ Flatted and knurled shaft styles
■ Bushing and bushingless options

±0.5
(±.020)
 How To Order
PEL12D - 4 0 21 F - S 1 024
Model
Terminal Confi guration
2 = Vertical Mount/Side Exit PC Pin     4 = Horizontal Mount/Rear Exit PC Pin
          2 = 24 Detents
Detent Option
0 = No Detents
Standard Shaft Length
 Flatted: Knurled:
16 = 16.0 mm 26 = 26.0 mm 25 = 25.0 mm
18 = 18.5 mm 31 = 31.0 mm
21 = 21.0 mm
Shaft Style
F = Insulated Flatted Shaft
G =  Insulated Flatted Shaft w/Bushing***
S = Insulated Knurled Shaft (18 Teeth)
T =  Insulated Knurled Shaft (18 Teeth) w/Bushing
Switch Confi guration
 S = Push Momentary Switch
LED Color
 Dual:
 1 = Blue/Orange
 2 = Green/Red
 3 = Blue/Green
Resolution
024 = 24 Pulses per 360 ° Rotation
*** Available in 18.5, 21 and 26 mm shaft lengths
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 2 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated March 30. 2016
PEL12D - 12 mm Encoder with Switch and Illuminated Shaft
Product Dimensions
0.8
(.031)
4 PLCS.
PEL12D-2xxxS-Sxxxx (Vertical Mount w/Dual LED & Switch, Knurled Shaft)
A C B
10.0
(.394)